
 Launton Football Club 
Contact Sheet August 2023 
 
 

Committee 

Chairman Chris Clark 
chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com 
07810233922 

Secretary Jim Flack 
launtonfc.jimflack@btinternet.com 
07918144914 

Paddi Cooper 
patrickcooper1@yahoo.co.uk 
07886317834 

Treasure Mick Ramage 
mickyramage@hotmail.co.uk 
07751666379 

Welfare officer Gareth Gould 
launtonfootball@gmail.com 
07739989101 

Dawn Nash 
dawnnash@btinternet.com 
07766548844 

Committee member Antony Barrett 
antony.launtonfc@icloud.com 
07775421314 

Registration Ian Womack 
i.womack@gmail.com 
07815174888 

Committee member Claire Finn 
clairefinn7@hotmail.co.uk 
07540013105 

Committee member Chris Webb 
footballwebby@btinternet.com 
07572102651 

 

Teams 

 Team Manager Assistant Other 

La
u

n
to

n
 B

o
ys

 

U6s – 
Rising 
stars 

Chris Clark 
chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com 
07810233922 

  

U7s Craig McKenzie 
csillagandcraig@gmail.com 
07999419089 

  

U7sA Steve Mountain 
slmountain376@gmail.com 
07788258929 

Callum Cooper 
calcoop@live.co.uk 
07949957574 

 

U8s Koo Kianzad 
Kouroshkianzad@yahoo.co.uk 
07545393191 

Leo Kennedy 
leokennedy5@hotmail.com 
07341812185 

 

U9s Ian Womack 
i.womack@gmail.com 
07815174888 

Jon Penny 
jp3nny@gmail.com 
07894251994 

 

U9s A Mike Fisher 
michael@emailfish.co.uk 
07921959541 

Mark Jones 
Markjones64@hotmail.com 
07738084080 

 

U10s Jason Pearce 
jmapuk@gmail.com 
07825772800 

Tim Potten 
timcpotten@hotmail.co.uk 
07837664582 

 

U10s A Simon Reeve  
sreeve295@hotmail.co.uk 
07545473564 

 Tim Conlon 
Tczc@hotmail.co.uk 
07971927124 

 

U11s Paul Bedding 
paul.a.bedding@gmail.com 
07802878554 

Chris Clark 
chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com 
07810233922 

 

U12s Matt Giles 
mgbcontracts@outlook.com 
07990906836 

Matt Jenkins 
matthewjenko@aol.co.uk 
07771525895 

Kenny Naidu-Johnson 
kennynj@hotmail.co.uk 
07885991044 

U13s Ross Pomeroy 
rossdpomeroy1984@yahoo.co.uk 
07411 044534 

Graeme Cragg 
gtcragg@hotmail.co.uk 
07912 505729 

 

U13s A Paddi Cooper 
patrickcooper1@yahoo.co.uk 
07886317834 

Chris New 
C.d.new@outlook.com 
07791386354 

 

mailto:chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com
mailto:launtonfc.jimflack@btinternet.com
mailto:patrickcooper1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:mickyramage@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:launtonfootball@gmail.com
mailto:dawnnash@btinternet.com
mailto:antony.launtonfc@icloud.com
mailto:i.womack@gmail.com
mailto:clairefinn7@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:footballwebby@btinternet.com
mailto:chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com
mailto:csillagandcraig@gmail.com
mailto:slmountain376@gmail.com
mailto:calcoop@live.co.uk
mailto:Kouroshkianzad@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:leokennedy5@hotmail.com
mailto:i.womack@gmail.com
mailto:jp3nny@gmail.com
mailto:michael@emailfish.co.uk
mailto:Markjones64@hotmail.com
mailto:jmapuk@gmail.com
mailto:timcpotten@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:sreeve295@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:Tczc@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:paul.a.bedding@gmail.com
mailto:chris@3sixtyhealthandsafety.com
mailto:mgbcontracts@outlook.com
mailto:matthewjenko@aol.co.uk
mailto:kennynj@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:rossdpomeroy1984@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:gtcragg@hotmail.co.uk
mailto:patrickcooper1@yahoo.co.uk
mailto:C.d.new@outlook.com


U15s Gareth Lucas-Howells 
garethlh1@gmail.com 
07772708671 

Paul Lovitt 
paul.lovitt1971@gmail.com 
07824382629 

 

U16s Jim Flack 
launtonfc.jimflack@btinternet.com 
07918144914 

Paul Abson  
Paulabson66@gmail.com 
07900136702 

 

U17s Steve Willis 
sjwillis1894@yahoo.com 
07850376110 

Raghun Pahim 
raghun9668@hotmail.com 
07411724306 

 

U21s A Antony Barrett 
antony.launtonfc@icloud.com 
07775421314 

Chris Swinerton 
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Wildcats Claire Finn 
clairefinn7@hotmail.co.uk 
07540013105  

 

U9s Adam Roberts 
adam.roberts@thepennygroup.co.uk 
07866254783 

Josh Dance 
07306336011 

 

U10s Mark Scanes 
scanes5@aol.com 
07809840001 

Lee Naylor 
lpnaylor@hotmail.co.uk 
07595457711 

 

U11s Claire Finn 
clairefinn7@hotmail.co.uk 
07540013105  

 

U13s Antony Barrett 
antony.launtonfc@icloud.com 
07775421314  

 

U15s Michelle Sallis 
msallis2@hotmail.co.uk 
07731112384 

Jack Frost  

U16s Kevin Durrant  

kevindurrantfamily@gmail.com 

07977 494287  

Jack Frost  
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Oxford Youth Football League (OYFL) 

Chairman Paul Harvey 01865 559623 chairman@oyfl.org.uk 
 

League Secretary Rob Roslyn 07542 891092 secretary@oyfl.org.uk 
 

Treasurer Paul Lyon 01865 864620  
07876 682501  
fixtures@oyfl.org.uk 

Fixtures Secretary Paul Lyon 01865 864620  
07876 682501  
fixtures@oyfl.org.uk 

Referees Secretary Justin Sercombe 07903 302223 referees@oyfl.org.uk 
 

Discipline Secretary Aron Howlett 07753 466573 discipline@oyfl.org.uk 
 

Registrations Secretary Debbie Moore 07530 956333 
registrations@oyfl.org.uk 

Welfare Officer Kenny Moore 07715 606505 welfare@oyfl.org.uk 

 

 
 
Oxfordshire Girls Football League 

 
Chair Paul Riley chair@theogfl.co.uk 

 

Vice Chair Piers Presdee vicechair@theogfl.co.uk 
 

League Secretary Claire Finn secretary@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Treasurer Rachel Copping treasurer@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Fixtures Secretary Dicken Koo fixtures@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Referees Secretary Peter Burden referees@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Discipline Secretary Jed Pearson discipline@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Registrations Secretary Susan Claridge-Alder registrations@theogfl.co.uk 
 

Welfare Officer Gail Wagstaff welfare@theogfl.co.uk 
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